
BiG Band BG (the Bowling Green Area Community Jazz Band) 

Schedule for Season 6, 2017-2018, part 2   

(As of 11.1.17) 
Date  Day  Time  Event  Location 
January 8  Monday  9:00 PM  Rehearsal  BG MS Orchestra Room 
January 15  Monday  9:00 PM  Rehearsal  Kelly Hall in Moore Bldg at BGSU  
January 22 Monday  9:00 PM  Rehearsal BG MS Orchestra Room 
January 29  Monday  9:00 PM  Rehearsal  BG MS Orchestra Room 
February 5  Monday  9:00 PM  Rehearsal  BG MS Orchestra Room 
February 12  Monday  9:00 PM Rehearsal  BG MS Orchestra Room 
*February 19  Monday   no rehearsal 
February 26  Monday  9:00 PM  Rehearsal  BG MS Orchestra Room 
*March 5  Monday  8:15 PM  Rehearsal  Kelly Hall in Moore Bldg at BGSU 
March 12  Monday  9:00 PM  Dress Rehearsal  PAC  
March 18  Sunday  4:00 PM  Concert  PAC – cal l  t ime 1:45 pm  
 
March 26  Monday  9:00 PM  Rehearsal  BG MS Orchestra Room 
April 2 Monday   no rehearsal 
April 9  Monday  9:00 PM  Rehearsal  BG MS Orchestra Room 
April 16  Monday  9:00 PM  Rehearsal BG MS Orchestra Room 
April 23  Monday  9:00 PM  Rehearsal  BG MS Orchestra Room 
April 30 Monday  9:00 PM  Rehearsal  BG MS Orchestra Room 
May 7  Monday  9:00 PM  Rehearsal  BG MS Orchestra Room 
May 14  Monday  9:00 PM  Rehearsal  BG MS Orchestra Room 
May 23  Wednesday  9:00 PM  Dress Rehearsal  PAC 
May 24  Thursday  7:00 PM  Concert  PAC – cal l  t ime TBA 
 
*NOTE: Dif ferent  than the concert  band schedule 
 
Part ial  summer schedule (July-August rehearsals & concert pending)  
 
June 4  Monday  9:00 PM  Rehearsal  Kelly Hall in Moore Bldg at BGSU  
June 10  Sunday  7:00 PM  City  Park Concert  Needle Hal l  @ City  Park 
June 25 Monday  9:00 PM  Rehearsal  Kelly Hall in Moore Bldg at BGSU  
July 3  Tuesday  8:00 PM  Fireworks Concert  Mi let i  Alumni Center  @ BGSU  


